2008 Elgin Sweeper Maintenance Sheet

DATE
9/9/2015
11/17/2015
10/6/2016
4/13/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
8/24/2017
5/14/2018
5/14/2018
6/20/2018
6/29/2018
7/17/2018
7/18/2018
7/31/2018
9/6/2018
10/12/2018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018
11/5/2018
1/2/2019
1/2/2019
1/21/2019
5/20/2019
6/5/2019
6/5/2019
7/16/2019
7/24/2019
8/5/2019
10/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
12/11/2019
3/8/2020
3/10/2020
3/27/2020
5/26/2020
6/2/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/30/2020

COST
$176.00
$808.08
$774.14
$671.44

$1,141.20
$142.81
$335.71
$238.30

$25.37
$4,039.03
$1,197.43
$1,640.90
$42.63
$30.77
$297.74
$649.73
$961.50
$403.21
$649.83
$20.12
$935.00
$533.49
$53.49
$588.00
$139.85
$11.96
$9.05
$515.91
$22.30
$699.12
$191.24
$85.38
$349.00
$583.07
$53.94
$269.21
$496.49
$443.16
$349.00
$346.20
$1,379.64

VENDOR

Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Ridge & Kramer
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Ridge & Kramer
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment

Southwestern Supply
Southwestern Supply

Best One Tire

Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment

Southwestern Supply

Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Tractor Supply
Advanced Auto
Bell Equipment

Southwestern Supply

Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Ridge NAPA

Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment
Bell Equipment

PART
Brushes & Brooms
Misc.
Hydro cylinder/seals&pins
New brooms
Sweeper Repair
Maintenance
Exhaust
PM's
Radiator repair tool
Sweeper Repair
Valve Body
Radiator Replacement
Hydraulic Hose
Hydraulic O-rings
Tire Replacement/repair
Sweeper Parts
New brooms
Sweeper parts
New Actuator Arm
Misc. Parts
Sweeper Parts
Sweeper dirt shoes
Water nozzles
Broom kit
Middle Broom kit
A/C Refrigerant
A/C Dye
Rear hub kit
Misc. Parts
Filters & brooms
Sweeper head lights
Tier 2 Primary Element
middle broom parts
Sweeper brooms
Sweeper filters
Misc. Parts
Misc. Parts
Misc. Parts
Misc. Parts
Misc. Parts
Brake pads/calipers
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8/12/2020 $323.25 Best One Tire New front tire
8/13/2020 $899.00 Bell Equipment broom parts
8/19/2020 $484.48 Bell Equipment New dirt shoe assembly(LH)
9/9/2020 $233.85 Bell Equipment Latch assembly for dump box
9/23/2020 $202.87 Southwestern Supply Hydraulic hose/fittings/clamps
11/3/2020 $930.03 Bell Equipment Fuel tank/fuel tank strap
11/4/2020 $498.37 Bell Equipment Fuel tank neck
11/24/2020 $826.05 Bell Equipment front end parts
12/3/2020 $239.49 Southwestern Supply Hydraulic hoses/parts
3/5/2021 $93.35 Bell Equipment Fuel sending unit/gasket
3/10/2021 $122.85 Southwestern Supply Hydraulic hoses/parts
4/14/2021 $244.90 Bell Equipment Hopper parts
7/6/2021 $950.00 Bell Equipment brooms
8/18/2021 $8.99 Ridge NAPA R134a A/C stop leak
8/31/2021 $101.88 Ridge NAPA R134a Case
9/8/2021 $46.18 Southwestern Supply Hydraulic Hose/seals
10/11/2021 $52.37 Southwestern Supply Hydraulic hose
10/15/2021 $1,095.00 Bell Equipment All new brooms
11/29/2021 $308.70 Bell Equipment Solenoid valve/assembly
12/21/2021 $15.00 Southwestern Supply O-rings for valve body
7/12/2022 $0.86 Redbud Hardware Washers
5/12/2022 $328.57 Bell Equipment Chain, Conveyor, Sprocket, Bearing



