<u>DATE</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>VENDOR</u>	<u>PART</u>
9/9/2015	\$176.00	Bell Equipment	Brushes & Brooms
11/17/2015	\$808.08	Bell Equipment	Misc.
10/6/2016	\$774.14	Bell Equipment	Hydro cylinder/seals&pins
4/13/2017	\$671.44	Bell Equipment	New brooms
7/31/2017	\$1,141.20	Bell Equipment	Sweeper Repair
7/31/2017	\$142.81	Ridge & Kramer	Maintenance
8/24/2017	\$335.71	Bell Equipment	Exhaust
5/14/2018	\$238.30	Bell Equipment	PM's
5/14/2018	\$25.37	Ridge & Kramer	Radiator repair tool
6/20/2018	\$4,039.03	Bell Equipment	Sweeper Repair
6/29/2018	\$1,197.43	Bell Equipment	Valve Body
7/17/2018	\$1,640.90	Bell Equipment	Radiator Replacement
7/18/2018	\$42.63	Southwestern Supply	Hydraulic Hose
7/31/2018	\$30.77	Southwestern Supply	Hydraulic O-rings
9/6/2018	\$297.74	Best One Tire	Tire Replacement/repair
10/12/2018	\$649.73	Bell Equipment	Sweeper Parts
10/30/2018	\$961.50	Bell Equipment	New brooms
10/30/2018	\$403.21	Bell Equipment	Sweeper parts
11/5/2018	\$649.83	Bell Equipment	New Actuator Arm
1/2/2019	\$20.12	Southwestern Supply	Misc. Parts
1/2/2019	\$935.00	Bell Equipment	Sweeper Parts
1/21/2019	\$533.49	Bell Equipment	Sweeper dirt shoes
5/20/2019	\$53.49	Bell Equipment	Water nozzles
6/5/2019	\$588.00	Bell Equipment	Broom kit
6/5/2019	\$139.85	Bell Equipment	Middle Broom kit
7/16/2019	\$11.96	Tractor Supply	A/C Refrigerant
7/24/2019	\$9.05	Advanced Auto	A/C Dye
8/5/2019	\$515.91	Bell Equipment	Rear hub kit
10/27/2019	\$22.30	Southwestern Supply	Misc. Parts
11/27/2019	\$699.12	Bell Equipment	Filters & brooms
11/18/2019	\$191.24	Bell Equipment	Sweeper head lights
11/18/2019	\$85.38	Bell Equipment	Tier 2 Primary Element
12/11/2019	\$349.00	Bell Equipment	middle broom parts
3/8/2020	\$583.07	Bell Equipment	Sweeper brooms
3/10/2020	\$53.94	Ridge NAPA	Sweeper filters
3/27/2020	\$269.21	Bell Equipment	Misc. Parts
5/26/2020	\$496.49	Bell Equipment	Misc. Parts
6/2/2020	\$443.16	Bell Equipment	Misc. Parts
6/10/2020	\$349.00	Bell Equipment	Misc. Parts
6/10/2020	\$346.20	Bell Equipment	Misc. Parts
6/30/2020	\$1,379.64	Bell Equipment	Brake pads/calipers

8/12/2020	\$323.25	Best One Tire	New front tire
8/13/2020	\$899.00	Bell Equipment	broom parts
8/19/2020	\$484.48	Bell Equipment	New dirt shoe assembly(LH)
9/9/2020	\$233.85	Bell Equipment	Latch assembly for dump box
9/23/2020	\$202.87	Southwestern Supply	Hydraulic hose/fittings/clamps
11/3/2020	\$930.03	Bell Equipment	Fuel tank/fuel tank strap
11/4/2020	\$498.37	Bell Equipment	Fuel tank neck
11/24/2020	\$826.05	Bell Equipment	front end parts
12/3/2020	\$239.49	Southwestern Supply	Hydraulic hoses/parts
3/5/2021	\$93.35	Bell Equipment	Fuel sending unit/gasket
3/10/2021	\$122.85	Southwestern Supply	Hydraulic hoses/parts
4/14/2021	\$244.90	Bell Equipment	Hopper parts
7/6/2021	\$950.00	Bell Equipment	brooms
8/18/2021	\$8.99	Ridge NAPA	R134a A/C stop leak
8/31/2021	\$101.88	Ridge NAPA	R134a Case
9/8/2021	\$46.18	Southwestern Supply	Hydraulic Hose/seals
10/11/2021	\$52.37	Southwestern Supply	Hydraulic hose
10/15/2021	\$1,095.00	Bell Equipment	All new brooms
11/29/2021	\$308.70	Bell Equipment	Solenoid valve/assembly
12/21/2021	\$15.00	Southwestern Supply	O-rings for valve body
7/12/2022	\$0.86	Redbud Hardware	Washers
5/12/2022	\$328.57	Bell Equipment	Chain, Conveyor, Sprocket, Bearing